Lock All Fields

REVISIONS

F1 ECR-16-009824 | 27juL2016 GK SD

REPLACED BY OCEAN STYLE APPLICATOR PART
NUMBER 2150561-1

FOR REPLACEMENT PARTS FOR APPLICATOR 466049-2
REFER TO ADDITIONAL PAGE(S). SPARE PARTS KIT (IF LISTED)
WILL REMAIN AVAILABLE.

THE REPLACEMENT OCEAN STYLE APPLICATOR HAS THE
SAME TERMINATOR/PRESS INTERFACE AS APPLICATOR
466049-2

THIS DRAWING 1S A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT. |P"N o0 AKRISHNA HV
[ E TE Connectivit
CHE  GOPALAKRISHNA HV - , ¥
1'T|?EL|IE|1;t |"\$N Ec Ess P EL::"ILFEIS :sn APYD NAME
: STOUGH DALE
0 PLC PRODUCT SPEC MINIATURE QUICK CHANGE
! PLe APPLICATOR END FEED .110 FASTON
'@'E 3 PLC + APPLICATION SPEC
4 PLC + SI1ZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO  RESTRICTED TO
AAAAAA F
S e i A3l (c-466049-2
CUSTOMER DRAWING | SSSSS |SHEET 1 oF |REV 1

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE




REE. 21045.3 RING, RETAINING 'C' (.187 DIA) FEED PIN 145 | REF. 4542201 CAP, RAM 59
144 | REE 453736-1 HOUSING 58
REE 5.21028-1 PIN, SLOT SPG (.12 DIA X .50) FD ADJ ROD 143 57
142 56
PRE-FEED POST-FEED POST FEED REE. 1-21030-7 PIN, DOWEL(.187DIA X 1.50) HOUSING 141 | REF 240624-1 PIN, FEED FINGER 55
1" STROKE 14" STROKE 15" STROKE REE 1-21030-1 PIN, DOWEL(.187DIA X .50) LEVER 140 | REF. 6914951 SPRING, FEED FINGER . 54
8 8 8 139 | EE | 2406357 FINGER, FEED ' 53
J— 22260-5 WASHER,FLAT (NO 6) DRAG SPRING 138 | REF 240634- / LEVER, TERMINAL 52
REE 21899-4 WASHER,FLAT (5/16 DIA) SCR ADJ 137 31
1 136 50
: REE 210245 WASHER, LOCK (NO 10) FEED ADJ PLATE 15| 1 | 7-2/002-9 BOLT, CRIMPER a9
s 2 210245 WASHER, LOCK (NO 10) SHEAR PLATES 13| 1 420502 -5 CAM, PRE - FEED / 43 STROKE | 48
s REE 210245 WASHER, LOCK (NO 10) FEED ROD GUIDE 133 a7
E 5 21024-4 WASHER, LOCK (NO 8) STRIP GUIDE 132 26
£ 2 21024-4 WASHER, LOCK (NO 8) SHEAR BLADE 11| 1 690191-1 PLUG, NYLON 25
s PRESS RAM 130 1 455674~/ RAM 44
n FRAME RETAINING Zz 21018-4 NUT, HEX MACH (4-40) DRAG 129 1 690125-1 WASHER, LAMINATED 43
g (REF)  PLATE (REF) REF. 210685 NUT, HEX MACH (6-32) FD ADJ PLATE 128 1 690124-1 WASHER, RAM a2
Z — 21018-7 NUT, HEX MACH (10-32) DRAG SPRING 127 SPACER, DISC Al a1
2 2 21022-2 NUT, HEX SELF-LKG (8-32) DRAG STUD 126 2 232416 BALL, STEEL . 40
- —m 5.21004-7 SCR,SKT HD SHLD (250 DIA X .25) DRAG ARM 125 2 690170-1 SPRING, COMPRESSION 39
“” — 21004-5 SCR,SKT HD SHLD (250 DIA X 1.00) DRAG 124 / 530/22-7 DISC, INSULATION 38
2 4-21078-8 SCR,SKT SET OVAL POINT (4-40 X.75) DRAG 1230 1 | 8-690/4/-0 DISC, WIRE 37
1 21008-2 SCR,SKT SET (1/4-20 X 25) (LOC-WEL) RAM 122 1 22480-5 WASHER, SPRING 36
121] 1 690212-1 POST, RAM 35
1 1-21002-7 SCR, BTN HD SKT CAP (6-32 X .38) CAM 120 34
119 33
REE 3-21064-2 SCR,RD HD MACH (6-32 X 1.50) FEED ADJ 18] / 458980- / APPLICATOR, BASIC (SUB ASSY) 32
117 31
2 2-21002-2 SCR,BTN HD SKT CAP (8-32 X.50) STRIPPER 116 30
REF, 2-21002-9 SCR, BTN HD SKT CAP (10-32 X .75) HSG CAP 115 29
1 22133-8 SCR, BTN HD SKT CAP (8-32 X.38) (LOC-WEL)ANVIL | 114 / 3-69045/-2 SPACER, STRIPPER 28
3 3-21002-3 SCR, BTN HD SKT CAP (1/4-20 X .50) STR GDE PL 13| / 240639-1 STRIPPER 27
REF. 1-24073-9 SCR, BTN HD SKT CAP (1/4-20 X .75) BASE PL 112 | FEE 455676-1 PLATE, BASE 26
| z 22354-8 DRAG, STUD 25
— 2-21000-4 SCR, SKT HD CAP (6-32 X 1.00) DRAG ADAPTOR o] 1 455478-3 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 24
2 2.3030-] SCR, SKT HD CAP (6-32 X .25) (LOC-WEL) CP DISC 08| / 240825-3 PLATE, STRIP HOLD 23
2 2-21000-% SCR, SKT HD CAP (8-32 X.38) SHEAR BLADE 18] 2 4-22281 -1 SPRING, DRAG 22
3 7-21000 -4 SCR, SKT HD CAP (8-32 X.3/) STRIP GUIDE 107 | — 240636-1 LEVER, DRAG 21
2 2-2/000-8 SCR, SKT HD CAP (8-32 X.Z2) STRIP GUIDE 106 1 454177/ DRAG, STOCK 20
T REE 3-21000-7 SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 X.75) FD ROD GUIDE 105] 1 454204-7 GUIDE, STRIP (REAR) 19
— 3-21000-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 X 1.00) DRAG SPRING 104] 1 454204-] GUIDE, STRIP (FRONT) 18
’l REE 3-21000-6 SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 X .62) FD ADJ PLATE 103 | ZEE 454178-1 GUIDE, FEED ROD 17
REE 3-21000-4 SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 X .38) PIVOT BLK 102 | &ZF 4-22284-9 SPRING, FEED RETURN! 16
z 3-21000-8 SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 X .88) SHEAR PLATE 101 ADAPTER, DRAG 15
REF 455745 GUARD (WINDOW) Al 79 14
— 465184-9 LUBRICATOR ASSY 781 / /-6 90487-3 SPACER, HOLD DOWN 13
i — 455985-1 OlL, LUBRICATING 77| / 23845-/ SPRING, HOLD DOWN 12
NOTES: — 4544061 SPACER, LUB BRACKET 76| / 740474-5 | PLATE, REAR SHEAR B .
| ONLY THE ITEMS WITH QUANTITIES [ 96 1264/ /D PATE 75 SPACER, SHEAR PLATE 10
SPECIFIED ON PARTS LIST ARE USED 21017-2, SCR, DRIVE (%2 %19) TD PLATE 75| 7 | /-@290ZB2-2 | PLATE, FRONT SHEAR - [ B
ON THIS APPLICATOR. REF. 458108-1 WASHER, FLAT (SPECIAL) 73| 1 | 4-238005-8 ANVIL B | s
Z 690603-1 SPRING, ASSIST 72| 1 & 90474-5 BLADE, SLUG [ K
[2\USED IN PLACE OF ITEM 38 WHEN REF. 690517-1 SPACER 71| 7/ | 2-455892-0 | HOLD DOWN, TERMINAL s
INSULATION CRIMP IS NOT USED. 22594-8 NUT, HEX 70| 7 | 3-2408647/-3 SPACER, SHEAR BLADE 5
. 240628-1 PLATE, ADJ 69 | / 2380609-/ | SPACER, TUBULAR 2
| A ggéRRADTmJGS TA\?EJQ:;'LO?RCFNW:JQ 240626-1 SHAFT, PIVOT 68| / | 3- 45¢6/35-2 CRIMPER, INSULATION [ HEE
O-LECTRIC PRESS. 240633-1 BUSHING 67| / 455888+ | SPACER,INSULATION . 2
4 PARTS WITR @TY REE SPECIFIED (EXCEPT 455680-1 LEVER, INTERMEDIATE 66 | 1 /-456404-3 | CRIMPER, WIRE I BN
ITEM 79) ARE USED ON ITEM 32, 240629-1 BLOCK, PIVOT 65 | oty PART NO DESCRIPTION TEM
P 223235.3 :lcNR?;('n: gJOLLER :: CRIMPING DATA APPLICATOR WILL APPLY
B RECOMMENDED SPARE PAFF*SSR' 240658-1 CAM, ROLLER 62 | FADLTR |orivP REIGHT| WIRE SiZE_ | srriBleneTn %2797
%%i[%h::EETWSS'IS'PONS‘BLE REE 454398-1 ROD, FEED 61 A 064 /e L2190
X 60 B 057 /8
A& LUBRICATE DAILY USING NO. 20 p— PART NO orsoRITION T C Dd% 20
MACHINE OIL. — D NOT USED :
REMARKS NO REV CRIMP SIZE TYPE FEED APPL INST |
WIRE
. GREASE L|GHTLY' TO APPLY TERMINAL INSUL. ',?87’00 S_ _705 Al sozﬁ
SPeC 11Y-Z203G WIRE RANGE INSULATION RANGE|PRESS NO
APPL USED ON MACH SERIAL NO _ZO e ,/5L0 ~ /70 |505435-5
MACHINE PART NO DISTRIBUTION REMARKS
CUSTOMER NAME APFL SERIAL NO ORIGINAL AMP—O - LEC' TA)/C
? ADDRESS PURCHASE ORDER CUSTOMER COPY 'p/QE FEED
l oy ENG APP FIELD ENG COPY
= F (Een o5t —a?q Y "y
E ' £ | O/50-6903~%3 [NCORPORATED
- EE =ity D L
J 4B |Rev Pep_RATII T /378 D Zo6079-2FF
T AL 0 TER G190 RIPEFOrAITZINAME  MINIATURE QUICK CHANGE APPLICATOR
* Trademark of AMP Incorporated PlF|LTR REVISION RECORD __ |JAPP|DATE[R|F| LTR REVISION RECORD APP|DATEYRIFILTR REVISION RECORD __|aPPDATE| END FEED ( L{O FASTON RECEFRT, )
AMP 3076-2 (8-73) : 3 00773 | CUSTOMER AND_ASSEMBLY DRAWING
] . - . e . -
CUSTOMER DRAWING DRAWING NUMBER - 466049-2 SHEET2OF2 REV.F1



T Life

Hu1Boe NapTHEPCTBO

000 “/1aiipINeKTPOHUKC” “LifeElectronics” LLC

MHH 7805602321 K 780501001 P/C 40702810122510004610 ®AKb "ABCO/IOT BAHK" (3A0) 6 2.CaHkm-Ilemep6bypee K/C 30101810900000000703 EUK 044030703

KomnaHus «Life Electronics» 3aHumaemcsi nocmaskamu 351€KmMpPOHHbIX KOMITOHEHMO8 UMIOPMHO20 U
omedyecmeeHHo20 rpouseodcmea om npoudeodumernel u co ckrnados KpyrHbix ducmpubbomopos Esporibi,
AMepuku u Asuu.

C koHua 2013 200a KoMraHusi akmueHo pacwiupsiem fuHelKy MocmagoK KOMIOHEHMO8 0 HarnpaeneHuo
KoakcuarbHbIl kabesb, Keapuesbie 2eHepamopbl U KOHOeHCcamopbi (KepaMuyeckue, nieHoYHbIe,
3neKmposiumuyeckue), 3a cuyém 3akntoyeHuss ducmpubbromopcKux 002060p08

Mbi1 npednasaem:

o KoHKypeHmocnocobHbie UeHbl U CKUOKU MOCMOSIHHbIM KITUeHmMam.

e CrieyuarsnbHbie ycrio8usi 07151 TOCMOSIHHbIX KITUEHIMO8.

e [lod6op aHarnoeos.

lMocmaeky KomMrnoHeHmMo8 8 ftobbix obbemax, y0oernemeopstouUx eawum MompebHoCMSsM.

lpuemnembie cpoku nocmasku, 803MOXHa yCKOPEeHHasi mMocmaska.
Locmaeky mosapa & ritobyto moyky Poccuu u cmpaH CHI™.
KomrinekcHytro nocmasky.

Pabomy no npoekmam u rnocmasky obpa3syos.

®opmuposaHue ckiada nod 3akaszyuka.

Cepmucgbukambl coomeemcmeus Ha rnocmassnseMyro npooyKyuUto (Mo XenaHu KueHma).
o TecmuposaHue nocmasnsemMou npodyKyuu.

e [locmasKy KOMMOHEHMOo8, mMpebyruux 806HHYIO U KOCMUYECKYH MPUEMKY.

e  BxodHoli KOHMposib Ka4yecmea.

e  Hanu4yue cepmugpukama I1SO.

B cocmaee Hawel komnaHuu opeaHu3oeaH KoHcmpykmopckuli omderst, npu3eaHHbIl MomMozamb
paspabomyukam, U UHXEHepaM.

KoHcmpykmopckuli omOen nomoaaem ocyujecmseums:

Pezaucmpauuro npoekma y npousgooumersisi KOMIOHEHMOS.

TexHu4eckyro no0depXKy rnpoekma.

Bawumy om cHaMuUs KOMroHeHma ¢ npoussoocmea.

OueHKy cmoumocmu fpoeKkma ro KOMIOHeHmam.

U3ezomoerneHue mecmosol rnnambl MOHMaX U ryckoHanadoyHbie pabomeil.

lattis % A g nncen TP intessil, Panasons (T U170 ATEL AMDIN EEEs

0KI ﬂ_[ [ SANYD Quaoww RENESAS  SIEMENS SHARP _ ’[:E”"—:,l
g Sy, [IE moxm s U AT €N [qaL

BOURNME

NS 7, Citwbond DALLAS Meare  Gllegns (inteD e | ™ RONM
International . . — .
..-nﬂm.n._,,.,_ w@ TosHiga ZETEX 'niemalofa Amphenol élantec uichicon FU]ITSU

Viccn 5, e Y Sice . @ su@ N [BTOKO

Ten: +7 (812) 336 43 04 (MHO20KaHANbHbI)
Email: org@lifeelectronics.ru

www.lifeelectronics.ru


mailto:org@lifeelectronics.ru
http://lifeelectronics.ru/

